http://www. maéraelib.ibri .org/Notes'. htm

1.0

1.1

2.1

3.01
3.11
3.12
3.13
3.14
3.15
3.16
3.17
3.18
3.19
3.20
3.21
3.26
3.31
3.41
3.51
3.61
3.65
3.7,
3.81
3.86
3.91
4.1

OUTLINE

Preface

Introduction Importance of the Subject

Exactly What the Theory Is

Theory a Relic from Attitudes of a Bygone .Era of Thought
Skepticism about ancient facts and writings

Wolf and his followers See 331

Attitude toward Troy and Mycenae

Attacks on Cicero's orations

Allegro and the Gospels

Wellhausen on the umhistorical nature of Abraham, Moses, etc.
Far-reaching change as a result of archaeology

Schlemann at Troy

Egypt and Mesopotamia

Old Testament History

Historicism - y’?tizjlgs “as merely expressing the spirit of the age
Ballads

Source hunting in general

Situation in study of Hamer

Nibelungenlied, Beowulf, Piers Plowman, etc.

The Indic epics
Persian literature
Other ancient writings ( Brownmnts amd T L)
The disintegration of Shakespeare

Applied to Goethe

General repudiation and abandomment of such views and method

Current dogmatism of supporters of critical theory



	LinkTextBoxLeft: http://www.macraelib.ibri.org/Notes.htm


