OUTLINE

1.0	Preface
1.1	Introduction Importance of the Subject
2.1	Exactly What the Theory Is
3.01	Theory a Relic from Attitudes of a Bygone Era of Thought
3.11	Skepticism about ancient facts and writings
3.12	Wolf and his followers See 3.31
3.13	Attitude toward Troy and Mycenae
3.14	Attacks on Cicero's orations
3.15	Allegro and the Gospels
3.16	Wellhausen on the unhistorical nature of Abraham, Moses, etc.
3.17	Far-reaching change as a result of archaeology
3.18	Schlemann at Troy
3.19	Egypt and Mesopotamia
3.20	Old Testament History
3.21	Historicism - writings as merely expressing the spirit of the age
3.26	Ballads
3.31	Source hunting in general
3.41	Situation in study of Homer
3.51	Nibelungenlied, Beowulf, Piers Plowman, etc.
3.61	The Indic epics
3.65	Persian literature
3.71	Other ancient writings (Beaumont and Flitzer
3.81	The disintegration of Shakespeare
3.86	Applied to Goethe
3.91	General repudiation and abandonment of such views and method

Current dogmatism of supporters of critical theory

4.1